Produktark

BISON Drejepinol MKé6 med
forlaenget spids 60° spidsvinkel
0og 0,010 mm rundigb (8814-6R )

800006540

08-05-2024

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

800006540

5708004073994

84661031

1

Produktspecifikationer

Mal A

MalB

MalC

MalD

MaAlE

MalL

Max. belastning
Morsekonus

Max. omdrejninger

Rundlgbsngjagtighed

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

50 mm
170,5 mm
77,5 mm
105 mm
18 mm
352,5mm
2500 kg
MK 6
2600

0,010 mm



